

San Antonio Water System **Solicitation Vendor Price List**

Run Date 06/24/2019

Prepared By : Fred Flores

Solicitation No : CO-00257

Job # : 16-4507

Contract No : CO-00257-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : E-20: Wurzbach Parkway Project – Segment 1

Time And Date: May 15, 2019 at 10:00 AM

				TABULATION OF BIDS										
Proposal : E-20:	Wurzbach Parkway Pro	oject – Segment 1												
Time And Date :	May 15, 2019 at 10:00	AM												
Price List										\sim				
						CO-00257 - 1 S			CO 00257 2 F		DINSTRUCTION LP	CO 00257 2 OS		ONTRACTING INC
						00-00237 - 1_3			00-00237 - 2_1	SKIT GARVER GC		00-00237 - 3_00	CAN KENDA CC	ATRACTING INC
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE (CURB)	LF	\$3.00	985	\$2,955.00	\$7.00	985	\$6,895.00	\$5.00	985	\$4,925.00
2	103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE	SF	\$1.50	7,759	\$11,638.50	\$5.00	7,759	\$38,795.00	\$1.00	7,759	\$7,759.00
3	104.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		STREET EXCAVATION (12" DEPTH)	CY	\$24.00	2,066	\$49,584.00	\$39.00	2,066	\$80,574.00	\$10.00	2,066	\$20,660.00
4	200.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLEXIBLE BASE PER 6 IN. COMPACTED DEPTH	SY	\$25.00	1,969	\$49,225.00	\$20.00	1,969	\$39,380.00	\$15.00	1,969	\$29,535.00
5	202.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PRIME COAT	GAL	\$12.50	468	\$5,850.00	\$7.00	468	\$3,276.00	\$5.00	468	\$2,340.00
6	203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TACK COAT	GAL	\$15.00	234	\$3,510.00	\$7.00	234	\$1,638.00	\$5.00	234	\$1,170.00
7	205.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT TYPE A (3 INCHES PAVEMENT THICKNESS)	SY	\$25.00	666	\$16,650.00	\$24.00	666	\$15,984.00	\$15.00	666	\$9,990.00
8	205.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT TYPE B (10 INCHES PAVEMENT THICKNESS)	SY	\$79.40	2,010	\$159,594.00	\$76.00	2,010	\$152,760.00	\$50.00	2,010	\$100,500.00
9	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT TYPE D (2 INCHES PAVEMENT THICKNESS)	SY	\$23.50	2,345	\$55,107.50	\$15.00	2,345	\$35,175.00	\$10.00	2,345	\$23,450.00
10	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING, AND STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (12 INCHES DEPTH)	SY	\$20.00	2,002	\$40,040.00	\$10.00	2,002	\$20,020.00	\$5.00	2,002	\$10,010.00
11	208.1A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING, AND STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2 INCHES DEPTH)	SY	\$50.00	271	\$13,550.00	\$12.00	271	\$3,252.00	\$2.00	271	\$542.00
12	413.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE FILL (LOW STRENGTH)	CY	\$102.00	2,226	\$227,052.00	\$120.00	2,226	\$267,120.00	\$80.00	2,226	\$178,080.00
13	1/C47	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE COLLAR	CY	\$1,205.00	10	\$12,050.00	\$313.00	10	\$3,130.00	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00
14	500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE COLLAR CONCRETE CURB CONCRETE STRUCTURE (TRAIL) CONCRETE STRUCTURE (TRAIL)	LF	\$35.00	485	\$16,975.00	\$27.00	485	\$13,095.00	\$20.00	485	\$9,700.00
15	1/C44	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE STRUCTURE (TRAIL)	CY	\$450.00	12	\$5,400.00	\$651.00	12	\$7,812.00	\$500.00	12	\$6,000.00
16	1/C42A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE STRUCTURE (TRAIL)	CY	\$450.00	64	\$28,800.00	\$743.00	64	\$47,552.00	\$500.00	64	\$32,000.00
17	1/C42B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE STRUCTURE (TRAIL)	CY	\$450.00	46	\$20,700.00	\$651.00	46	\$29,946.00	\$500.00	46	\$23,000.00
18	507.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CHAIN LINK WIRE FENCE (6' HIGH WITH 3 STRAND BARBWIRE)	LF	\$80.00	125	\$10,000.00	\$75.00	125	\$9,375.00	\$50.00	125	\$6,250.00
19	508.1A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RELOCATING WIRE FENCE	LF	\$50.00	75	\$3,750.00	\$41.00	75	\$3,075.00	\$10.00	75	\$750.00
20	508.1B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RELOCATING WIRE FENCE (5 STRAND BARBED WIRE WITH WOODEN POSTS)	LF	\$50.00	50	\$2,500.00	\$61.00	50	\$3,050.00	\$10.00	50	\$500.00
21	515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TOPSOIL	CY	\$23.00	982	\$22,586.00	\$45.00	982	\$44,190.00	\$10.00	982	\$9,820.00
22	G17-G19	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		DRILL SEEDING WITH NATIVE GRASSES	SY	\$0.20	89,408	\$17,881.60	\$0.25	89,408	\$22,352.00	\$0.50	89,408	\$44,704.00
23	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$54,000.00	1	\$54,000.00	\$850,000.00	1	\$850,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00
24	550.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$0.01	12,114	\$121.14	\$1.00	12,114	\$12,114.00	\$5.00	12,114	\$60,570.00
25	540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS	\$107,000.00	1	\$107,000.00	\$975,000.00	1	\$975,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00
26	554.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EROSION CONTROL MATTING (TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT)	SY	\$3.50	2,039	\$7,136.50	\$5.00	2,039	\$10,195.00	\$5.00	2,039	\$10,195.00
27	804A.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	-	ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	LS	\$292,000.00	1	\$292,000.00		1	\$125,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
28	804B.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SOIL EXCAVATION, STOCKPILING, AND BACKFILL (ASSOCIATED WITH LANDFILL)	CY	\$2.20	45,846	\$100,861.20	\$15.00	45,846	\$687,690.00	\$1.00	45,846	\$45,846.00
29***	804C.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONTAMINATED WASTE CLASSIFICATION, TRANSPORTATION, AND DISPOSAL (CLASS I)	CY	\$67.90	2,292	\$155,626.80	\$28.00	32,092	\$898,576.00	\$10.00	32,092	\$320,920.00
30	804D.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONTAMINATED WASTE CLASSIFICATION, TRANSPORTATION, AND DISPOSAL (CLASS II)	CY	\$39.10	11,462	\$448,164.20	\$28.00	11,462	\$320,936.00	\$5.00	11,462	\$57,310.00
31	804E.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	a second	CONTAMINATED WASTE CLASSIFICATION, TRANSPORTATION, AND DISPOSAL (SPECIAL WASTE)	CY	\$75.92	2,292	\$174,008.64	\$120.00	2,292	\$275,040.00	\$5.00	2,292	\$11,460.00
32***	804F.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SELECT FILL	CY	\$7.25	16,046	\$116,333.50	\$20.00	43,802	\$876,040.00	\$1.00	43,802	\$43,802.00
33	804G.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items			EA	\$12,000.00	5	\$60,000.00	\$12,000.00	5	\$60,000.00	\$5,000.00	5	\$25,000.00
34	804H.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items			TN	\$261.00	222	\$57,942.00	\$300.00	222	\$66,600.00	\$25.00	222	\$5,550.00
35	804H.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONTAMINATED WATER DISPOSAL (RECYCLING/DISPOSAL CENTER)	TN	\$261.00	222	\$57,942.00	\$300.00	222	\$66,600.00	\$25.00	222	\$5,550.00
36	848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		6-INCH SDR26 (ASTM D-2224) PVC FORCE MAIN	LF	\$49.32	8	\$394.56	\$162.00	8	\$1,296.00	\$100.00	8	\$800.00
37	848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8-INCH SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (6'-10' DEPTH)	LF	\$64.50	490	\$31,605.00	\$150.00	490	\$73,500.00	\$110.00	490	\$53,900.00
38	848A 848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8-INCH SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (10'-14' DEPTH)		\$64.50 \$64.50	192	\$12,384.00 \$10,642.50	\$150.00	192	\$28,800.00 \$24,750.00	\$120.00 \$140.00	192	\$23,040.00 \$23,100.00
39	848A 848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8-INCH SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (14'-18' DEPTH)	LF	\$64.50 \$64.50	165		\$150.00	165	\$24,750.00		165	\$23,100.00 \$29,760.00
40	848A 848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8-INCH SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (18'-22' DEPTH)	LF	\$64.50 \$131.00	186 33	\$11,997.00 \$4,323.00	\$150.00	186	\$27,900.00 \$41,646.00	\$160.00 \$250.00	186 33	\$29,760.00 \$8,250.00
41	848A 848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		21-INCH PS115 (ASTM F-679) SANITARY SEWER LINE (10'-14' DEPTH)	LF	\$131.00	60	\$4,323.00	\$1,262.00 \$400.00	33 60		\$250.00	60	\$8,250.00
		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		24-INCH PS115 (ASTM F-679) SANITARY SEWER LINE (6'-10' DEPTH)	LF						\$24,000.00			
43	848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		24-INCH PS115 (ASTM F-679) SANITARY SEWER LINE (10'-14' DEPTH)		\$155.00	20	\$3,100.00	\$400.00	20	\$8,000.00	\$350.00	20	\$7,000.00



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/24/2019

44	848A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	24-INCH PS115 (ASTM F-679) SANITARY SEWER LINE (18'-22' DEPTH)	LF	\$155.00	55	\$8,525.00	\$400.00	55	\$22,000.00	\$400.00	55	\$22,000.0
45	848B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWERS - PIPE TESTING AND ACCEPTANCE	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.0
46	850A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER STRUCTURE (COMPLETE) TYPE "B" (ALL DEPTHS)	EA	\$36,720.00	2	\$73,440.00	\$56,961.00	2	\$113,922.00	\$15,000.00	2	\$30,000.0
40	850B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER STRUCTURE (COMPLETE) TYPE 'B' (ALE DEI THS) SANITARY SEWER STRUCTURE (COMPLETE) TYPE 'B'' - MANHOLE TESTING AND ACCEPTANCE	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$150,000.00		\$150,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.0
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				· .		. ,	1			•	
48	852A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EA	\$8,003.00	11	\$88,033.00	\$6,347.00	11	\$69,817.00	\$5,000.00	11	\$55,000.
49	852A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE (>6') (4' DIAMETER)	VF	\$279.00	76	\$21,204.00	\$742.00	76	\$56,392.00	\$100.00	76	\$7,600.
50	852B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLES - MANHOLES TESTING AND ACCEPTANCE	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$165,000.00	1	\$165,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000
51****	853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	FIBER REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE - TEE BASE FIBERGLASS MANHOLE, MITER (36" X 48") (60" DIA.)	EA	\$42,516.00	3	\$127,548.00	\$82,977.00		\$248,931.00	\$15,000.00	3	\$45,000.
52****	853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	FIBER REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE - TEE BASE FIBERGLASS MANHOLE, MITER (54" X 48") (60" DIA.)	EA	\$47,834.80	25	\$1,195,870.00	\$45,791.00	25	\$1,144,775.00	\$16,000.00	25	\$400,000.
53	853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	FIBER REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE - (5' DIA.)	EA	\$25,344.00	2	\$50,688.00	\$79,992.00	2	\$159,984.00	\$12,000.00	2	\$24,000
54	853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	FIBER REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE, EXTRA DEPTH (>6') (5' DIA.)	VF	\$115.00	25	\$2,875.00	\$165.00	25	\$4,125.00	\$200.00	25	\$5,000
55****	853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	FIBER REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE - TEE BASE FIBERGLASS MANHOLE, MITER W/DROP (54" X 48") (60" DIA.)	EA	\$63,944.00	4	\$255,776.00	\$128,867.00	4	\$515,468.00	\$18,000.00	4	\$72,000
56	853A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	FIBER REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE - TEE BASE FIBERGLASS MANHOLE, EXTRA DEPTH (>6') (60" DIA.)	VF	\$115.00	658	\$75,670.00	\$165.00	658	\$108,570.00	\$250.00	658	\$164,500
57	853B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	FIBER-REINFORCED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLES - MANHOLE TESTING AND ACCEPTANCE	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$500,000.00	1	\$500,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000
58	855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES	EA	\$7,400.00	- 6	\$44,400.00	\$23,804.00	6	\$142,824.00	\$5,000.00	6	\$30,000
59	02314 02341 02345	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	JACKING, BORING OR TUNNELING (24")	LF	\$854.00	122	\$104,188.00	\$547.00	122	\$66,734.00	\$400.00	122	\$48,800
60	02314 02341 02345	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	JACKING, BORING OR TUNNELING (42")	LF	\$1,091.00	135	\$147,285.00	\$970.00	135	\$130,950.00	\$800.00	135	\$108,000
	02314 02341 02345	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			\$1,148.00	194		\$997.00	194		\$1,200.00	194	\$100,000
61 62***		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	JACKING, BORING OR TUNNELING (54")				\$222,712.00			\$193,418.00			
	02314 02341	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	JACKING, BORING OR TUNNELING (72")	LE CON	\$1,601.50	2,553	\$4,088,629.50	\$1,136.00	1,811	\$2,057,296.00	\$2,000.00	1,811	\$3,622,000
63**	2345	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MICROTUNNELING (72")		\$0.00	742	\$0.00	\$4,069.00	742	\$3,019,198.00	\$4,000.00	742	\$2,968,000
64	2349	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CARRIER PIPE FOR JACKING, BORING OR TUNNELING (8" PVC SDR26 GRAVITY SEWER CARRIER PIPE IN	-	\$172.00	122	\$20,984.00	\$44.00	122	\$5,368.00	\$50.00	122	\$6,100
65	2349	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CARRIER PIPE FOR JACKING, BORING OR TUNNELING (24" PVC SDR26 GRAVITY SEWER CARRIER PIPE IN TUNNEL)	LF	\$249.00	135	\$33,615.00	\$146.00	135	\$19,710.00	\$200.00	135	\$27,00
66	2349	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CARRIER PIPE FOR JACKING, BORING OR TUNNELING (36" FRP PS72 GRAVITY SEWER CARRIER PIPE IN TUNNEL)	LF	\$362.10	194	\$70,247.40	\$304.00	194	\$58,976.00	\$450.00	194	\$87,30
67	2349	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CARRIER PIPE FOR JACKING, BORING OR TUNNELING (54" FRP PS72 GRAVITY SEWER CARRIER PIPE IN TUNNEL)	LF	\$1,136.80	2,553	\$2,902,250.40	\$472.00	2,553	\$1,205,016.00	\$700.00	2,553	\$1,787,10
68	2610	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CASING 24" (6" AND 8" PVC)(.375" THICK)	LF	\$50.00	122	\$6,100.00	\$45.00	122	\$5,490.00	\$100.00	122	\$12,200
69	2610	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CASING 42" (24" PVC) (0.5" THICK)	LF	\$155.00	135	\$20,925.00	\$175.00	135	\$23,625.00	\$250.00	135	\$33,750
70	2610	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CASING 54" (36"FRP)(0.5" THICK)	LF	\$230.00	194	\$44,620.00	\$240.00	194	\$46,560.00	\$400.00	194	\$77,60
71	2610	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CASING 72" (54" FRP)(0.75" THICK)	LF	\$1.00	2,271	\$2,271.00	\$455.00	2,271	\$1,033,305.00	\$600.00	2,271	\$1,362,60
72	2610	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CASING 72" (54" FRP)(1.0" THICK)	LF	\$393.00	282	\$110,826.00	\$600.00	282	\$169,200.00	\$800.00	282	\$225,60
73	857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	18-INCH FRP (ASTM D-3262) (PS 72) SANITARY SEWER LINE	LF	\$172.00	25	\$4,300.00	\$300.00	25	\$7,500.00	\$400.00	25	\$10,00
74	857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	36-INCH FRP (ASTM D-3262) (PS 72) SANITARY SEWER LINE (10'- 14' DEPTH)	LF	\$294.00	26	\$7,644.00	\$350.00	26	\$9,100.00	\$500.00	26	\$13,00
75	857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	36-INCH FRP (ASTM D-3262) (PS 72) SANITARY SEWER LINE (18'- 22' DEPTH)	LF	\$294.00	10	\$2,940.00	\$350.00	10	\$3,500.00	\$550.00	10	\$5,500
				LF									
76	857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	36-INCH FRP (ASTM D-3262) (PS 72) SANITARY SEWER LINE (25'- 30' DEPTH)		\$294.00	24	\$7,056.00	\$350.00	24	\$8,400.00	\$600.00	24	\$14,40
77	857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	54-INCH FRP (ASTM D-3262) (PS 72) SANITARY SEWER LINE (14'-18' DEPTH)	LF	\$835.00	693	\$578,655.00	\$607.00	693	\$420,651.00	\$800.00	693	\$554,40
78	857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	54-INCH FRP (ASTM D-3262) (PS 72) SANITARY SEWER LINE (18-22' DEPTH)	LF	\$835.00	1,299	\$1,084,665.00	\$607.00	1,299	\$788,493.00	\$850.00	1,299	\$1,104,15
79	857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	54-INCH FRP (ASTM D-3262) (PS 72) SANITARY SEWER LINE (22'-25' DEPTH)	LF	\$835.00	1,842	\$1,538,070.00	\$607.00	1,842	\$1,118,094.00	\$900.00	1,842	\$1,657,80
80	857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	54-INCH FRP (ASTM D-3262) (PS 72) SANITARY SEWER LINE (25'-30' DEPTH)	LF	\$835.00	5,241	\$4,376,235.00	\$607.00	5,241	\$3,181,287.00	\$955.00	5,241	\$5,005,15
81	857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	54-INCH FRP (ASTM D-3262) (PS 72) SANITARY SEWER LINE (30'-35' DEPTH)	LF	\$835.00	1,711	\$1,428,685.00	\$607.00	1,711	\$1,038,577.00	\$1,050.00	1,711	\$1,796,55
82	857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	60-INCH FRP (ASTM D-3262) (PS 72) SANITARY SEWER LINE (22'-25' DEPTH)	LF	\$900.00	39	\$35,100.00	\$750.00	39	\$29,250.00	\$1,500.00	39	\$58,50
83	857B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	FIBERGLASS REINFORCED PIPE FOR LARGE DIAMETER GRAVITY SEWER: PIPE TESTING AND ACCEPTANCE	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$225,000.00	1	\$225,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,00
84	858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONCRETE ENCASEMENT	CY	\$144.00	100	\$14,400.00	\$618.00	100	\$61,800.00	\$100.00	100	\$10,00
85	862.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	ABANDON - SANITARY SEWER MAIN (36-INCH)	LF	\$46.40	6,720	\$311,808.00	\$51.00	6,720	\$342,720.00	\$30.00	6,720	\$201,60
86	862.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	ABANDON - SANITARY SEWER MAIN (42-INCH)	LF	\$58.25	4,039	\$235,271.75	\$69.00	4,039	\$278,691.00	\$40.00	4,039	\$161,56
87	862.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	ABANDON - SANITARY SEWER MAIN (66-INCH)	LF	\$150.12	400	\$60,048.00	\$164.00	400	\$65,600.00	\$80.00	400	\$32,00
88	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING AND FLOW MANAGEMENT (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS)	LS	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$699,208.00	1	\$699,208.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,00
	864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING AND FLOW MANAGEMENT (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS)	LS	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$694,956.00	1	\$694,956.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,00
89	004-32												
89 90	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15")	LF	\$1.25	1,155	\$1,443.75	\$3.00	1,155	\$3,465.00	\$2.00	1,155	\$2,310
		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15") SEWER MAIN TELEVISING INSPECTION (18" THROUGH 24")	LF LF	\$1.25 \$1.75	1,155 311	\$1,443.75 \$544.25	\$3.00 \$3.00	1,155 311	\$3,465.00 \$933.00	\$2.00 \$2.50	1,155 311	\$2,310 \$777



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/24/2019

	66A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EXISTING SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15")		0 O C C	0 4 5 0							
11	103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		LF EA	\$2.25		\$4,837.50 \$15,000.00	\$4.00 \$10,788.00		\$8,600.00 \$53,940.00	\$3.00 \$6,000.00	2,150 5	\$6,450.00
		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	POINT REPAIRS AND OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL (8" AND 12")	LF	\$3,000.00		\$15,000.00	\$10,788.00		\$53,940.00	\$6,000.00	932	\$30,000.00
· I			SLIP-LINING SANITARY SEWERS (SLIPLINE EX. 42" W/ 24")(10'-14' DEPTH)										
1	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SLIP-LINING SANITARY SEWERS (SLIPLINE EX. 42" W/ 24")(14'-18' DEPTH) SLIP-LINING SANITARY SEWERS (SLIPLINE EX. 42" W/ 24")(18'-22' DEPTH)		\$230.80 \$230.80		\$158,559.60 \$141,942.00	\$243.00 \$252.00		\$166,941.00 \$154,980.00	\$250.00 \$250.00	687 615	\$171,750.00
		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SLIP-LINING SANITARY SEWERS (SLIPLINE EX. 42 W/ 24)(16-22 DEPTH) SLIP-LINING SANITARY SEWERS (SLIPLINE EX. 66" W/ 18")(10'-14' DEPTH)		\$230.80		\$141,942.00			\$154,980.00	\$250.00	650	\$130,000.00
	100 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items			\$287.25		\$180,712.30	\$416.00		\$289,800.00	\$200.00	700	\$130,000.00
	5C2.1		SLIP-LINING SANITARY SEWERS (SLIPLINE EX. 66" W/ 18")(14'-18' DEPTH)	ALW	\$66,000.00			\$66,000.00		\$269,800.00	\$66,000.00	100	
		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CPS GAS LINE RELOCATION ALLOWANCE UPRR MONITORING ALLOWANCE				\$66,000.00	\$75,000.00		\$75,000.00		1	\$66,000.00
	8C9 /C7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	ELEVATED TRAIL STRUCTURE ALLLOWANCE	ALW ALW	\$75,000.00 \$35,000.00		\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00		\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00 \$35,000.00	1	\$75,000.00
	00	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS EQUIPMENT RENTAL	MD	\$3,200.00		\$35,000.00 \$64,000.00		1	\$3,798,120.00	\$35,000.00	20	\$35,000.00
	00	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS EQUIPMENT RENTAL	MD	\$3,200.00		\$20,880.00	A 107		\$916,460.00	\$1,000.00	20	\$20,000.00
	00	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS FOR INSTICLE	MD	\$672.00		\$13,440.00			\$1,577,520.00	\$1,000.00	20	\$10,000.00
	60 9100A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION/REMOBILIZATION (OPEN CUT)	EA	\$10,000.00		\$20,000.00	9°		\$143,622.00	\$50,000.00	20	\$20,000.00
	P100B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION/REMOBILIZATION (OF ERGOT)	EA	\$5,000.00		\$10,000.00			\$199,526.00	\$50,000.00	2	\$100,000.00
	00.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (MAX 10% OF ITEMS 1 TO 99)	LS	\$2,300,000.00	Ikas (B. N	\$2,300,000.00				\$2,250,000.00	1	\$2,250,000.00
	01.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (MAX 5% OF ITEMS 1 TO 99)	LS	\$2,300,000.00		P	\$1,250,000.00		\$1,250,000.00		1	\$2,250,000.00
	01.1		DEWATERING	LS	\$1,130,000.00		\$1,138,000.00	\$1,230,000.00	1	\$1,250,000.00	\$1,200,000.00		\$1,200,000.00
		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	DEWAIERING	Total	\$100,000.00		\$100,000.00 \$26,961,646.89			\$38,736,149.00			\$28,386,239.5
*	Item added during	g negotiations.				P ²	\$29,982,636.89			\$38,736,149.00			\$28,386,239.5
**	* Item removed di	uring negotiations.		Opening			. , ,						
**	** Item quantity cl	hanged during negotiations.		Total									
**	*** Unit price char	nged during negotiations											
s To C	Complete : 630												
			ale co										
			sole										
			the sole co										
			t the sole ce										
			ot the sole ce										
			not the sole ce										
			as not the sole co										
			was not the sole ce										
			e was not the sole te										
			ce was not the sole to										
			ice was not the sole to										
			ice was not the sole to										
		Pr	ice was not the sole to										
		Pr	ice was not the sole to										
		SP-Pr	the was not the sole the										
		SP-Pr	the sole the										
		csp-pr	ice was not the sole was										
		RCSP-Pr	ice was not the sole was										
		csp-pr	ice was not the sole was										
	R	csp-pr	ice was not the sole te										
	R	csp-pr	the sole com										